
LISTINO AL PUBBLICO  2021.05

030 3 POSTI € 2.999 € 3.703 € 3.898 € 4.104 € 4.320

020 2 POSTI € 2.530 € 3.123 € 3.288 € 3.461 € 3.643

010 POLTRONA € 1.884 € 2.326 € 2.448 € 2.577 € 2.713

GRUPPO 3.1.1 € 6.767 € 8.355 € 8.794 € 9.258 € 9.746

GRUPPO 3.2 € 5.529 € 6.826 € 7.186 € 7.565 € 7.963

BRINA

PATRICK

VERSIONE

       

                 CATEGORIA

BELLINI    

( SPESS.)
NATURAL MAYATESSUTO

95 cm
37"

98 cm
39"

220 cm
87"

185 cm
73"

130 cm
51"

GRUPPO 3.2.1 € 7.413 € 9.152 € 9.634 € 10.142 € 10.676


